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Vardar Kup 2022
Skopje, 29. - 30.10.2022

Дисциплина 17 Мажи/M, 50m Грбно/Back Отворено/Open
30.10.2022 - 9:00 Резултатите
Незванични MKD Отворено/Open 26.32 Андреј Стојановски NESK Скопје 24.10.2021
Незванични MKD - 18 26.32 Андреј Стојановски NESK Скопје 24.10.2021
Незванични MKD - 16 27.37 Андреј Стојановски NEPTUN Скопје 13.12.2020
Незванични MKD - 14 28.98 Антониј Симоновски
Незванични MKD - 12 31.61 Василиј Герасимовски ORION Скопје 27.11.2021
Поени: FINA 2022

Место ГнР. Времето Поени

Apsolutna

1. Andrej Stojanovski 04 Neptun, SK 27.25 542
2. Stefan Todorov 07 VK Vardar 8, SK 29.79 414
3. Leonel Iliev 10 Skopje, SK 34.78 260
4. Emanuel Vumvulakis 10 Vardar2018, SK 35.72 240
5. Milan Jankovski 11 VK Vardar 8, SK 36.27 229
6. Martin Delidinkov 10 Neptun, SK 38.37 194
7. Ensar Rahman 10 VK Vardar 8, SK 42.44 143
8. Viktor Vranishkovski 12 Beta Sharks, SK 42.85 139
9. Miodrag Popovic 11 Oktopod, SK 43.39 134

10. David Milenkovski 09 Vardar, SK 43.84 130
11. Jordan Panev 13 Vardar, SK 45.15 119
12. Andrej Mladenovski 13 Vardar2018, SK 45.58 115
13. Johan Savov 12 VK Vardar 8, SK 46.16 111
14. Danilo Naumovski 14 Mladost, SK 47.96 99
15. Jakov Oskorush 14 Skopje, SK 48.44 96
16. Stefan Nedelkovski 12 Mladost, SK 49.09 92
17. Gordan Jovanovski 13 Beta Sharks, SK 49.27 91
18. Andrej Chichakovski 14 Beta Sharks, SK 51.86 78
19. Adrijan Shalja 12 VK Vardar 8, SK 53.16 73
20. David Milevski 14 Beta Sharks, SK 54.09 69
21. Juraj Oskorush 14 Skopje, SK 54.29 68
22. Viktor Blazevki 15 Pingvin, SK 55.85 62
23. Damjan Ivanov 15 Skopje, SK 56.74 60
24. Gorazd Terziovski 13 Skopje, SK 58.43 54
25. Jakov Hristov 15 Beta Sharks, SK 1:00.91 48
26. Petar Stojkovski 15 Atlantida, SK 1:02.10 45
27. Viktor Kacaniklik 13 Skopje, SK 1:03.60 42
28. Bodan Velichkov 11 Skopje, SK 1:04.24 41
29. Damjan Spasov 11 Beta Sharks, SK 1:05.26 39

DSQ Darijan Kitanovski 09 VK Vardar 8, SK

B: (15-16 godina) 2007-2006 godiste

1. Stefan Todorov 07 VK Vardar 8, SK 29.79 414

C: (13-14 godina) 2009-2008 godiste

1. David Milenkovski 09 Vardar, SK 43.84 130
DSQ Darijan Kitanovski 09 VK Vardar 8, SK

D: (11-12 godina) 2011-2010 godiste

1. Leonel Iliev 10 Skopje, SK 34.78 260
2. Emanuel Vumvulakis 10 Vardar2018, SK 35.72 240
3. Milan Jankovski 11 VK Vardar 8, SK 36.27 229
4. Martin Delidinkov 10 Neptun, SK 38.37 194
5. Ensar Rahman 10 VK Vardar 8, SK 42.44 143
6. Miodrag Popovic 11 Oktopod, SK 43.39 134
7. Bodan Velichkov 11 Skopje, SK 1:04.24 41
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Vardar Kup 2022
Skopje, 29. - 30.10.2022

Дисциплина 17, Мажи/M, 50m Грбно/Back, D: (11-12 godina) 2011-2010 godiste

Место ГнР. Времето Поени

8. Damjan Spasov 11 Beta Sharks, SK 1:05.26 39

E: (10 godina) 2012 godiste

1. Viktor Vranishkovski 12 Beta Sharks, SK 42.85 139
2. Johan Savov 12 VK Vardar 8, SK 46.16 111
3. Stefan Nedelkovski 12 Mladost, SK 49.09 92
4. Adrijan Shalja 12 VK Vardar 8, SK 53.16 73

F: (9 godina) 2013 godiste

1. Jordan Panev 13 Vardar, SK 45.15 119
2. Andrej Mladenovski 13 Vardar2018, SK 45.58 115
3. Gordan Jovanovski 13 Beta Sharks, SK 49.27 91
4. Gorazd Terziovski 13 Skopje, SK 58.43 54
5. Viktor Kacaniklik 13 Skopje, SK 1:03.60 42

G: (8 godina i pomladi) 2013 godiste i pomladi

1. Danilo Naumovski 14 Mladost, SK 47.96 99
2. Jakov Oskorush 14 Skopje, SK 48.44 96
3. Andrej Chichakovski 14 Beta Sharks, SK 51.86 78
4. David Milevski 14 Beta Sharks, SK 54.09 69
5. Juraj Oskorush 14 Skopje, SK 54.29 68
6. Viktor Blazevki 15 Pingvin, SK 55.85 62
7. Damjan Ivanov 15 Skopje, SK 56.74 60
8. Jakov Hristov 15 Beta Sharks, SK 1:00.91 48
9. Petar Stojkovski 15 Atlantida, SK 1:02.10 45


